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Twilight Open House

455 Castle PI, Beverly Hills, CA 90210
Join us for Champagne & Jet liner views on 03/28 at épm

Perched atop Beverly Hill's exclusive Trousdale
neighborhood, this 6 bedroom contemporary

estate provides comfort, style and sophistication.

At over 8,600sf the home provides plenty of space
for living, dining and entertaining. This property
features an open floor plan, hardwood flooring
throughout, a movie theater, gym, office and

Patrick Michael
3108777997

bedrooms with en suite baths. Enjoy the gorgeous
views from the large grassy backyard which
includes a lovely pool and spa as well as a cozy fire
pit with seating.

Offered At $6O 3 OOO

Jonathan Massaband
3108015919

269 South Beverly Drive Ste #469 Beverly Hills, CA 90212
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1927 6 Unit Apt Building

1S3IM ST1IH AOOMATIOH
—dId1lS 1dSNNS

1515 N HAYWORTH AVE

Prime A+ Sunset Strip w strong rental income stream w 10" ceilings, wood floors, central AC, fireplace,
and a CAP rate/GRM that outperforms current market wrought-iron staircase, wide landing, LG BR. Most
trends in this area. Majestic 1927 Spanish building; units: upgraded kitchens w/ new appliances + wash/dry.
6 2-BR townhouse units, private gardens, courtyards, 8 car spots. Very well maintained/preserved. Upgraded
LG impressive windows accent each unique floor plan electrical, copper plumbing

Offered At $4,395,000

Mason Canter
310-722-3161

www.masoncanter.com/commercial-listings/

Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage, lot size or other information obtained by public records by Seller/Agent
through personal inspection. Property is sold in its "AS IS" condition
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Sophisticated Traditional

WESTWOOD - CENTURY CITY

$3,800,000

1323 CLUB VIEW DR

Sophisticated traditional with clean, crisp lines and and a flexible plan with multiple gathering and

modern conveniences. This 4,500 plus square foot, entertaining areas both in and outside the home.
4 bedroom, 4 bath home sited on a 11,500 plus The large flat grass yard has ample room for a pool.

square foot lot has views of the LA Country Club

Barry Dane
310-309-0025
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Luxurious Architectural

V1SIA VN — SW1vd

3601 MEIER STREET, MAR VISTA 90066
Tuesday, March 28th & Sunday, April 2nd

Devonshire Homes' 2017 bold & luxurious architectural, — experience. Seamlessly integrating reception rooms and outdoor
meticulously crafted to the highest standard, merging beauty  spaces. Stunning master enjoys 2 walk closets and 2 balconies.
with eco design. Spectacular glass walls deliver an abundance ~ Showcase kitchen with cabinetry and Thermador appliances.

of natural light creating a dramatic multi aspect visual — Exquisite high end finishes adorn this entertainer's dream home.

Offered At $2)975)OOO

2934 1/2 Beverly Glen Circle
Debby Fenner Los Angeles, CA 90077

(310) 4135800 www.3601meierstreet.com

Broker does not guarantee accuracy of sq footage, lot size or other information concerning conditions/features of property
provided by the seller, Public Records, other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify accuracy of all information thru
personal inspection w appropriate professionals.
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coLDWeELL
BANKER B

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

CULVER CITY | $450,000
6605 GREEN VALLEY CIR #119, 04.02/17

Unique, ready-to-move-in East-facing Front End Unit Condo in renowned Heather
Village Complex with many bells and whistles including large private patio, central
heat, new carpet, new paint, refrigerator, gas stove, dishwasher, ready-to-setup alarm
system, covered parking; Complex includes three swimming pools, spa, tennis court,
Montessori School for kids, gym, and so much more! Close to parks, Fox Hills Mall, 405
& 10 Freeways.
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Ruby Gill

213-364-8604
rubyresults@sbcglobal.net

CalBRE#
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